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FONTE ANGEL JOSE/FONTE MARTHA GRETCHEN
343 SW MABRY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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DANIEL CRAPPS & JANET

ANGEL JOSE FONTE & 

1328/0544 12/29/2016 PR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN STEVEN EDMONDS A

DANIEL CRAPPS & JAN
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XFOB:1:1: REGENT M H

2024HX Base Yr

343 SW MABREY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,586 72.6480 43.59 69,134 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 200 100 200 3,487

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 22,458

UOP 240 25 60 1,046

USP 110 35 38 662

1,838 1,586 27,654

BAS= W27 USP= N10 W11 S10 E11$ W11 BAS= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W18
S23 E34 UOP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E22 N23$.

BAS

2711

18

23

34

22

23

USP 10

11

10

11

BAS 10

20

10

20

UOP12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,480

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 10,000.00 5,000.00 15,000

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 200


